Atleta
1 MARCOLLI SIMONE
2 MENOZZI MAURO
3 MORANDI MATTEO
4 GHIRINGHELLI LUCA
5 GANGI ANDREA
6 CONFALONIERI GIANLUCA
7 RUSSO STEFANO
8 ALBIZZATI ANDREA
9 IELMINI FRANCESCO
10 ANDRIOLO TIZIANO
11 SOFFIA ELENA
12 BARATELLI MICHELE
13 LUPO MASSIMO
14 GIANOLI STEFANO
15 MARONI CARLO
16 SERRONE JACOPO
17 SOEKELAND FANNY
18 LEONARDI LIDIA
19 BRUNO MANUELA
20 PRADELLA DAVID
21 CICCULLO SIMONE
22 ARISTARCO VITTORIO
23 MASTROBUONO MASSIMO
24 SCARANI MIRKO
25 SABATO LORENZO
26 NIDOLI PAOLO
27 CERONI GIOVANNI
28 AUGUADRO SAMUEL
29 BUONERBA LUCA
30 RUFFO RICCARDO
31 FUMAGALLI TOMMASO

Pos

Societa

VARESE ATLETICA A.S.D.

ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528
U.S.D. CERMIS

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

GR. ESCURS. FALCHI OLGINATESI
A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM
NESSUNA

ATL. MACCAGNO

G.A.M. WHIRLPOOL

G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO
RUNCARD

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

NESSUNA

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

ATL. VERBANO

RUNCARD

ATLETICA 3V

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.

SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS

A.S.D. G.A.O. OLEGGIO
RUNCARD

ATLETICA 3V

A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

32 SARAVIA CECILIA DEL CARME CSAIN

33 CASELLI LUCA

34 DEON MATTEO

35 TIRINATO SIMONE

36 VAGLIVIELLO NICHOLAS
37 MALNATI THOMAS MARIO
38 MENEGHEL PAOLO

39 CASSANI MARCO

40 CARRETTA ADELE MARIA
41 BASSO GIANLUIGI

42 PIAZZA CRISTIAN

CARDATLETICA
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

CORRERE OLTRE ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

43 BOMMARITO DANIELA GIULI: BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO

44 CHIARI WALTER

45 TREVISAN MARIO

46 PELLIZZONI ALBERTO

47 VANZETTO MARCO

48 SCORDAMAGLIA UMBERTO
49 TOSELLO CRISTINA

TRAIL

STANDARD

RUNCARD

NESSUNA

ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
ATLETICA VIGEVANO

Totale
55:36
58:29
1:00:09
1:05:31
1:05:40
1:05:46
1:06:32
1:.06:57
1:07:50
1:11:40
1:11:57
1:13:22
1:13:40
1:14:57
1:15:06
1:15:08
1:15:11
1:15:36
1:16:28
1:16:46
1:16:53
1:17:00
1:17:18
1:17:31
1:17:46
1:18:19
1:18:36
1:19:01
1:19:42
1:20:09
1:20:33
1:20:43
1:21:44
1:21:56
1:21:57
1:22:46
1:23:42
1:24:12
1:25:42
1:25:55
1:26:27
1:27:41
1:27:58
1:29:03
1:29:03
1:29:15
1:30:18
1:30:33
1:30:37



50 ZAMMARCHI DENIS RUNCARD 1:30:50

51 COSIMI VALENTINA ATL. GAVIRATE 1:31:16
52 MORETTI MARCO RUNCARD 1:31:41
53 RUBINI FRANCESCA CANOTTIERI GAVIRATE 1:32:30
54 CROCI EDOARDO CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS 1:32:41
55 FIORAMONTI FRANCESCA RUNCARD 1:32:43
56 CASIRAGHI LUCA RUNCARD 1:34:44
56 PAGANI PAOLO ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI 1:34:44
58 INGALLINA MAURIZIO VARESE ATLETICA A.S.D. 1:35:01
59 GARCEA RENATO A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETICTEAM  1:35:57
60 PROSERPIO VALENTINA GR. ESCURS. FALCHI OLGINATESI 1:35:57
61 FRIGERIO MICOL A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETICTEAM  1:36:22
62 SANESE GABRIELE ATLETICA 3V 1:37:27
63 MONDINI LUDOVICA ASD CANOTTIERI GAVIRATE 1:39:40
64 ZANOTTI PAOLA A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETICTEAM  1:39:41
65 BASSANI CLAUDIO ASD 100% ANIMA TRAIL 1:39:44
66 COMERIO GUGLIELMO NESSUNA 1:40:45
67 FERRARIO MASSIMO PODISTICA MEZZANESE 1:42:01
68 CASTIGLIONI ANNA A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETICTEAM 1:43:42
69 PERLETTI MASSIMILIANO NESSUNA 1:49:07
70 POZZI MARIA ATLETICA 3V 1:49:19
70 TONIN GIORGIO ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON TEAM COM 1:49:19
72 CASARIN SERGIO STANDARD 1:51:26
73 BANDERA VALENTINA 100% ANIMA TRAIL ASD 1:56:40
74 CAVALLARI STEFANO SANDRCTEAM OTC SSD ARL 2:02:41
75 GRANA CAMILLA NESSUNA 2:03:41
76 MOLTENI ANSELMO NESSUNA 2:06:25
77 PASCARELLA SILVESTRO ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI 2:07:47
78 DANNEO EMILIA 100X100ANIMATRAIL 2:11:34
79 ACCANTELLI TANJA CORRERE OLTRE ASD 2:11:57
80 CUTERI CARMELA A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM  2:14:27

Ritirat Casoli Marco ATL. MACCAGNO



